
80270_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 7169 TIME SUBMITTED 14-JAN-2023 08:49AM

PAPER ID 95521543











6



7





2

4



8



3





















1

5



2









2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

80270_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journals.sagepub.com
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

cdr.lib.unc.edu
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

"Molecules, Systems and Signaling in Liver
Injury", Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2017
Crossref

link.springer.com
Internet

M. P. Leatham, S. Banerjee, S. M. Autieri, R.
Mercado-Lubo, T. Conway, P. S. Cohen.
"Precolonized Human Commensal Escherichia coli Strains Serve
as a Barrier to E. coli O157:H7 Growth in the Streptomycin-
Treated Mouse Intestine", Infection and Immunity, 2009
Crossref

www.mdpi.com
Internet

32 words — < 1%

26 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

12 words — < 1%


